et
LUNCH
MENU

SANDWICHES

Choose from a selection of white or wholemeal bloomer bread and served with salad garnish and crisps.

Please ask your server if you would like your sandwich toasted.

CAPRESE £5.45
Fresh mozzarella, sliced plum tomato and a basil and rocket salad dressed with aged balsamic vinegar.
(Can be made Vegan)

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO £5.95
Roast breast of chicken and chorizo mayo finished with spring onion and baby gem lettuce.

TUNA MAYONNAISE £5.95
Tuna and mayonnaise with diced red onion and cucumber

PRAWN MARIE ROSE £6.25
North Atlantic prawns coated in our Marie Rose sauce and baby gem lettuce

ADD OUR HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY OR MINESTRONE £3.50

LIGHT BITES

PALOMINO’S CLUB SANDWICH £10.95
Roast breast of chicken mayonnaise, sliced honey roast ham, lettuce and
tomato, served with chips

FISH AND CHIPS £10.95
Beer battered haddock with chunky chips and of choice of mushy peas or garden peas,
served with sourdough bread and butter

Food Allergies and Intolerance ‘ k ‘ ,

Before you order your food and drinks please speak to a member of
our staff if you have a food intolerance ‘

(v) = suitable for Vegetarian (v) - suitable for Vegan
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MENU 12 NOON - 4.00PM

PASTA

MACARONI CHEESE (v)
Classic 4 cheese and mustard sauce finished under the grill served with garlic bread
Add:

e Stornoway Black Pudding

PENNE ARRABIATA (V) (V)

Traditional tomato, roast garlic and chilli sauce finished with fresh basil
Add:

e Chicken

e |talian sausage

e Vegan chic ’n’ (V)

e Both

PENNE CREMA (V)

Sautéed chestnut mushrooms in a roast garlic and white wine brandy cream sauce, finished
with a touch of Napoli sauce

PIZZA

MARGHERITA (v)

Tomato, mozzarella and fresh basil
CAN BE MADE VEGAN (V) (V)

GOATS CHEESE AND ROAST PEPPER (V)

£7.95

£1.95
£9.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

£9.95

£7.45

£8.95

Tomato, mozzarella, roast peppers, goats’ cheese and fresh rocket leaves finished aged balsamic vinegar

PEPPERONI
Mozzarella, tomato and spicy pepperoni

CAJUN CHICKEN
Tomato, mozzarella, Cajun chicken, red onion and mascarpone cream cheese

HALF PIZZA & HALF PASTA

Choose from any one of our pastas and pizzas and enjoy the best of both with half a portion of each

SIDES

MARINATED OLIVES

GARLIC BREAD

SIDE OF COLESLAW

CHUNKY CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SIDE SALAD

SAUTED VEGETABLES

SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH OIL AND BALSAMIC VINEGAR

Food Allergies and Intolerance
Before you order your food and drinks please speak to a
member of our staff if you have a food intolerance

(v) - suitable for Vegetarian (v) - suitable for Vega

£9.45
£9.45

£11.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
52485
£2.95
£2:05
£2.95
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